1
GMFJ100C03
D
BLOCCHI AGGIUNTIVI E ACCESSORI PER SERIE GM
GB ADD-ON BLOCKS AND ACCESSORIES FOR GM SERIES
ANAUBLÖCKE UND ZUBERHÖR FÜR SERIE GM
BLOCKS ADDITIIS EL ACCESSORIES POUR SERIE GM
BLOQUES ADICIONALES Y ACCESSORIOS PARA SERIE GM
I5
16
 I G
B
D
F
E
07
 17
2
1
2,5 mm 0.1 in
1,8...2 Nm    16 - 18 lb.in
3M5
3/16
GAX66N-6AX66NB
4
1
2
TORX T15
0.8 Nm
7 lb.in
1
2
3
GMX7...S06
3
2
3
Label
1 2
95,5
3.76
46
1.81
17,5
0.69
53,3/2.10
11
0.43
46
1.81
35
1.38146,5
5.77
M5
81/3.19
69/2.7260/2.36
36
1.42
2,5
0.10
38
1.50
220
8.66
172
6.77
min 14
       0.55
104,5
4.11
65
2.56
125,5
4.94
138,5
5.45
mm
in
   6
0.24
155
6.1025
0.98
84
3.31
140
5.51
17,5
0.69
110
4.33
114
4.49
125
4.9210
0.39
33,4/1.31
20
0.798,5
0.33
O
F
F
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
GAX66N-GAX66NB
287-437
11.31-17.22
4
Fuse links
4
5
Clearances per UL98
Minimum enclosure size
or equivalent volume
0
13 mm 0.5 in
13 mm 0.5 in
GMFJ100C03
Height
300 mm
12 in
Width
350 mm
14 in
Depth
200 mm
8 in
A
B
D
Cable size
C
38 mm
51 mm
100 mm
125 mm
150 mm
AWG
14-8
6
4-1
1/0
2/0
1.5 in
2 in
4 in
5 in
6 in
O
F
F
ON
M5: 3,5 Nm, 31 lb.in
M6: 4 Nm, 35 lb.in
M8: 5 Nm, 44 lb.in
5
6
GMX34
0.4 Nm
3.5 lb.in
5
0.4 Nm
3.5 lb.in
6
1...8 pcs
NO: GMX1010
NC: GMX1001
GMX34 2
1
3
4
6
GMX62DB
7
GMX62DB
RemoveØ5...Ø 6 mm Note: Use protection against
direct contact.  For example:
165
37
TO
ON
65
Pozidrive 1
0,8 Nm
1
2
4
3
2
1
7
9
GMX10...
GMX500
8
Test indication
contact
Max 2
Max 2
0 mm
0 in
0 mm
0 in
Test
contact
NO: GMX1010
NC: GMX1001
Remove
10°
1
Test contact
Max 2
Max 2
0 mm
0 in
0 mm
0 in
Test
contact
2
A
3
OR
C
B
B
C
8
10
1
2
M8 15...22 Nm 133-195 lb.in
M
M
GMX800